other accessories and 
facilities required to make it 
complete in all respects. 

39 Lakhs 
(Inclusive of 

Service tax and 
all other taxes) 

39,000/- 

Nil 

120 

2. Deposit of Earnest Money:  39,000/- (INR Thirty nine thousand only) as Earnest 

Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode: 

i) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
ii) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

mailto:eandm@cmpdi.co.in
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/ee/Indian_Rupee_symbol.svg